Monthly Revenues

2017 Year
Unit: NT$ thousands
Month Revenue MoM Change Revenue YoY Change
(accumulated)
1 3,908 -28.70 3,908 -28.70
2 4,265 -26.36 8,174 -27.49
3 3,994 -32.40 12,168 -29.18
4 744 -87.26 12,912 -43.91
5 738 -87.50 13,650 -52.81
6 528,153 1,307.47 541,803 715.34
7 833 -88.66 542,636 635.31
8 1,021 -73.00 543,658 600.79
9 6,285 35.75 549,943 568.97
10 855 -98.11 550,798 304.35
11 808 -80.62 551,606 292.92
12 962 -82.77 552,568 278.54




